07FEB20 PRICE REPORT . AmT/MA2 19.7.0

16:37:25(EST) REPORTING DATE: O7FEB20

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 07FEB20
RACE : ©

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 15/131/3/14
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 14

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
ist 15 13.80 7.20
2nd 11 . 21.80
3rd 3
4th 14
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 51.00 PAYS
15/11 238.00 119,00
Trifecta .
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
15/11/3 2344 .10 1172.05
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
15/11/3/314 11815.%0 1181.59

Show

5.60
i3.20
12.0¢0

(U8 Decllars)

(GS bollars)

(U8 Dollars)

i




07FEB20
17:06:26 (EST)

PRICE REPORT
REPCRTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 10
SOURCE ; LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 9

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 8
2nd 6
3rd 14
4th 11
Exacta
OFFICIAL
8/6
Trifecta
CFFICIAL
8/6/14
Superfecta
CFFICIAL
8/6/14/11

Daily Double
CFFICIAL
15/8

LAUREL O7FEB2C

8/6/14/11

Win

12.80

$2.00 PAYS
150.40

$1.00 PAYS
760.70

$1.00 PAYS
16328.60

$2.00 PAYS
56.40

07FEB20

AmT/MAZ 19.7.0

(U8 Dollars)

Place

7.20
15.60

$1.00 PAYS

75.20

$0.50 PAYS
380.35

$0.10 PAYS
1632.86

$1.00 PAYS
28.20

(Us

(us

(Us

(Gs

Show

4.40
7.60
4.20

Dcellars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

BRCOGDZ
PAGE# 1



07FEB20
17:32:27(BEST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
LAUREL Q7FEB29Q

PROGRAM
RACE : 11
SOURCE : LA
ORDER QOF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 13

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 13
2nd 1
3rd 2
4th 15
Exacta
OFFICIAL
13/1
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
13/1/2
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
13/1/2/15

Daily Double
CFFICIAL
8/13

13/1/2/15

52,

$1.

g1,

§2.

PRICE REPORT
REPCRTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
43 .60

G0 PAYS
115.1¢0

00 PAYS
834 .40

00 PAYS
24.090

AMT/MAZ2 19,7.0

C7FEB20

(US Dollars)
Place

$1.00 PAYS
21.80

$0.50 PAYS
57.55

$0.10 PAYS
83.44

$1.00 PAYS
12.00

Show

4.00
6.40
7.20

(US Deollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars}

{U8 Dollars}

PRCOOC2
PAGEH# 1



07FEB20
17:58:58 {EST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO
PROGRAM
RACE : 12
SCURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITEES : 5

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1lst 13

2nd 5

3rd 15

4th 3

Exacta
OFFICIAL
13/5

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
13/5/15

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
13/5/15/3

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
13/13

COMMUNITY
LAUREL 07FEB290

13/5/15/3

$2.

$1.

S$1.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPCRTING DATE:

Win

13.20

G0 PAYS
75.20

G0 PAYS
413.70

00 PAYS
3635.80

00 PAYS
41.60

AmT/MAZ 19.7.0
07FEB20

(Us Dollars)
Place

4.80
4.20

$1.00 PAYS

37.60

$0.50 PAYS
206.85

50.10 PAYS
363.58

$1.00 PAYS
20.80

PrCOOCOZ2
PAGE# 1

Show

6.490
3.690
10.00

{US Decilars)

{US Dcllaxrs)

(U8 Dollars}

(U8 Dollars}



07FEB20
18:25:49 (EST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
LAUREL O07FEB20

PROGRAM
RACE : 13
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 15

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL

1st 15

2nd 9

3rd 8

4th &

Exacta
OFFICIAL
15/9

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
15/9/8

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
15/9/8/4

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
13/11
13/15

15/9/8/4

42

$1.

81.

2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

6.00

.00 PAYS

27 .49

00 PAYS
181,20

00 PAYS
2787.10

00 PAYS
14.20
82.00

07FEB20

AMT/MA2 1%.7.0

{US Dollars)

$1.

$0.

0.

$1.

Place

3.00
5.00

00 PAYS
13.70

50 PAYS
90.60

1¢ PAYS
278.71

00 PAYS
7.10
41.00

PRCOO0G2
PAGE# 1

Show

3.60
4.290
13.80

(U8 Doliars)

(Us bellars)

(UGS Dollarxs)

{US8 Dollars)




C7FEB20D
18:51:39%(EST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
LAUREL O07FEB20

PROGRAM
RACE : 14
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 13

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
QFFICIAL:
ist 14
2nd 9
3rd 12
4th 13
Exacta
OFFICIAL
14/9
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
14/9/12
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
14/9/12/132

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
15/14

la/9/12/13

2.

$1.

$1.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

47.290

00 PAYS
447 .40

00 PAYS
5829.10

00 PAYS
6837.70

00 PAYS
176.40

AnT/MA2 19.7.0
07FEB20

(US Dollars)
Place

15.80
4.00

$1.00 PAYS

223.7¢C

$0.50 PAYS
2914 .55

$0.10 PAYS
683,77

$1.00 PAYS
88.20

PRCOOOZ
PAGE# 1

Show

11.2¢
4.4¢0
9.80

(US Dollars)

(UGS Dollars)

(38 Dollars)

(S Dollars)



07FEBZ20
19:19:06 (EST)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 15
SOURCE : LA
CRDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 9

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

ist 1

2nd 6

3rd 3

4th 4

Exacta
CFFICIAL
i/6

Trifecta
OFFICTIAL
1/6/3

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
i/6/3/4

Daily Doubie
OFFICIAL
14/1

LAUREL (7FEB20

Win

17.40

$2.00 PAYS
165.40

$1.00 PAYS
953.10

$1.00 PAYS
12115.80

$2.00 PAY¥S
674,20

C7FEB2C

AMT/MA2 19.7.0

{US Deollars)

$1.

50.

$0.

$1.

Place

10.80
9.40

00 PAYS

82.70

50 PAYS
£76.55

10 PAYS
1213.58

00 PAYS
337.190

(Us

(us

(Us

(Us

PRCOOO0O2
PAGE# 1

Show

6.20
5.80
15.20

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dellars)

Dollars)



